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TORRANCE  COUNTY
RESOLUTION  #2006-11

WHEREAS,  the Tormnce  County  Commission  in regular  session on Wednesday,  March  8, 2006 did  propose  to
authorize  a budget  increase in the FY  2005-06  Budget,  and

WHEREAS,  budget  inmases  require  authotion  from  the Department  ofFinance  and Administon,  mid

WHEREAS,  we request  authorization  for  the following  budget  increase:

(See Attachment  A)

NOW  THEREFORE,  it is respectfully  requested  that  the attached  budget  increase in the
2005-06  FY  budget  is approved  by the Department  of  Finance  and Administration.

DONE  at Estancia,  New  Mexico,  Torce  County  this  8"  day of  March  2006.
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DFA  Approval

TORRAN(J  COUNTY  COMMISSION
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)ifi  Frost,  District  l



Revenue

405

406

407

408

409

418

418

418

1443

1443

1443

1443

1443

1799

1740

178"l

Expenditures

405 gg 2 403

406 99 2 403

407 99 2 403

408 99 2 403

409 99 2 403

,118  9 2 201

418  9 2 202

418  9 2 203

jll8  9 2 205

418  9 2 206

418  9 2 207

418  9 2 208

j$l8  9 2 209

418  9 2 210

418  9 2 212

418  9 2 219

418  9 2 221

418  9 2 236

418  9 2 266

418  9 2 272

418  9 2 310

418  9 2 617

418 10 2 204

418 10 2 219

418 10 2 266

418 10 2 272

418 10 2 310

418 10 2 401

418 27 2 201

418 27 2 202

418 27 2 203

418 27 2 266

418 27 2 272

Torrance  County
Resolution  # 2006-11

Schedule  A

Description

Fuel  Assistance  Grant
Fuel  Assistance  Grant
Fuel  Assistance  Grant

Fuel  Assistance  Grant
Fuel  Assistance  Grant
Transportation

Health  Care  Grant
Medicaid

Description

Fuel  Assistance  Grant

Fuel  Assistance  Grant

Fuel  Assistance  Grant

Fuel  Assistance  Grant

Fuel  Assistance  Grant

Vehicle  Maintenance/Repair

Vehicle  Fuel

Maintenance  Contracts

Mileage/Per  Diem

Postage

Telephone

Electricity

Heating/Gas

Water

Property/Liability  Insurance

Office  Supplies

Printing/Publishing

Uniforms

Training

Professional  Services

Administrative  Fees

CO/Equipment

Building  Rent

Office  Supplies

Training

Professional  Services

Administrative  Fees

Consultation

Vehicle  Maintenance/Repair

Vehicle  Fuel

Maintenance  Contracts

Training

Professional  Services

Amount

3 ,255.00

4 ,540.00

3,255.00

4 ,368.00

3,255.00

205,599.50

12,775.00

27,000.00

264,047.50

Amount

3,255.00

4 ,540.00

3 ,255.00

4 ,368.00

3,255.00

8130.37
7,670.00

1,166.90

1 ,333.50

200.00

2 ,333.50

400.00

400.00

200.00

3,333.50

1,050.00

3,100.00

1 ,ooo.oo

2 ,833.50

109,794.23

1,ooo.oo

61,654.00

954.00

3,000.00

3,500.00

(1,179.00)

4,000.00

2,500.00

10,000.00

5,000.00

2,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

264,047.50



ENTITY  NAME:  Tomiic*  County

Nw  Mexico  Ds+paent  of  Finance  Administration
Local  Ciovemment  DMiion

Financial  Mamagement  Bureau
Schedule  of  Budget  Adjustments.

F13CALYEAR: 2006-2(X)8

ENTITf  CODE: 22000

DFA RESO.  NO
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j
31a{2008

3,2611 aifflifmflllIillfl!l!1111ffIlllil "l
4€A99 o 3.2gg 3.285
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TCFD 2

Fuel  Amiitance  Grant  ImillAiffifflH*6ifflmlllll' j
%al  Aaslmnca  From State Fm

Marshal
I

3ffll20os
4440 i'JII!JliWi3 iilllli::i:lill(i;l40699 O' A,640 4,1!40 I
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ADJ118T.

Duran VPD

Fuel  Assistance  Grant !'*iilAfflffiWWiiffllllIII' Fuel Aaiiitincii  Froni  iTht*  Plni

Manhal
318120%

3,266 lly.laffllitl)illili 40799  I o 5,286
j

3.281!

2006-1  1
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Mclntoih  VPD
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Marshal
311112006

4,341 iiiffliiiI<ffifIl aoaegi o A,3111 4,XI
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Marshal
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40999 o 3,288 I 5,268
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318i200ti
, 205,600 uni!;V"i'iil))fllIii <taog 33,0!itl 204000 238,@00
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New transportation  prograi1n
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?vlinm)T  In aubcolumna;

fljnda.

Ifad*cr*ami;
- +lem number,  amount  bxnafamd  from;

a5tl-line  Item  numbar,  amount  tranaf*md  to;

Column H, Please enter a brief d;ae4  ion of the adluatment activity;
- ff mmlutlon  Is enaatlng  h nsuafund  please  Indlxt*  In Column  H.

Column  1, Pleam  mtar  tha  Appmv*d  budgeted  amount  ( to  Imlud*  any  previously  approved  adjustments);
Column  J, Formula  driven  will  urry  over  revision  amount  from  Column  E;
Column  K, Formula  driven  will  calculata  ttm  nvla*d  budget  amount;
Column  l,  Data  govemlng  body  approved  r*aolutlon  ;
Column  M, For  LaD  use;
Column  N, For  LGD use;


